LDA415
Pressure Sensors
Washdown German NaK Filled
Extrusion Pressure Transducer
Description
Dynisco's LDA415 Series of washdown pressure transducers are
the ideal choice for food and medical extrusion measurements
requiring washdown capability and a mercury free sensor. Model

temperature change):
± 0.4% f.s.v./10ºC
Ordering Guide for LDA415 Pressure Sensors
LDA415 XXX XXX XX XXXX
Options
Rigid Stem
6"   =  stem length 6" (standard)
12" =  stem length 12"
Mounting Thread
1/2 =  Thread 1/2" 20 UNF 2A
M18  =  Thread M18 x1.5
Pressure Range
35    =  0 - 35 bar
50    =  0 - 50 bar
1C    =  0 - 100 bar
2C    =  0 - 200 bar
3.5C =  0 - 350 bar
5C    =  0 - 500 bar
7C    = 0 - 700 bar
Order standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 separately.
For additional options please consult factory.
Accessories
Indicator 1390, Process Readout UPR700, Process Controller ATC770,
Cleaning Tool Kit, Machining Tool Kit
Washdown German NaK Filled Extrusion Pressure Transducer
Dynisco	 Hotline	 1-800-Dynisco	 Dynisco Europe, GmbH	 Dynisco Shanghai
38 Forge Parkway	 www.dynisco.com	 Pfaffemstr. 21	 Phone	 +49 7131 297 0	 Building 7A, No. 568	 Phone	 +86 21 34074072-819
Franklin, MA 02038	 Phone	 +1 508 541 9400	 74078 Hellbronn	 Fax	 +49 7131 297 166	 Longpan Rd Malu	 Toll Free	 +86 400 728 9117
USA	 Fax	 +1 508 541 6206	 Germany	 Email	 dyniscoeurope@dynisco.com	 Jiading, 201801 China	 Fax	 +86 21 34074025
	 Email	 infoinst@dynisco.com
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
©2016. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DSLDA415